

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO..... of 2016 in  
Civil Appeal No(s). 1071-1073/2012

OM PARKASH & ORS.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Application to bring on record amended memo of parties)

Date : 11/05/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv. (mentined by)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application tomorrow i.e. on 12.05.2016

(Rajni Mukhi)  
SR. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2016.05.11  
17:52:55 IST  
Reason: