

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 19-21 are disposed of in terms of the signed
order.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)